—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 9 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN ® NSO

Position

Police Sergeant

Police Chief

Police Sergeant

Police Lieutenant

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Lieutenant

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher
Public Safety Dispatcher
Public Safety Dispatcher
Police Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher
Public Safety Dispatcher
Public Safety Dispatcher
Police Administrative Specialist
Police Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher

Other Positions Held City
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany

Department Total Wages
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$244,416
$231,986
$231,039
$226,565
$212,978
$206,233
$199,889
$198,804
$197,303
$159,981
$158,051
$151,339
$150,925
$150,830
$148,310
$147,235
$143,397
$139,953
$133,878
$128,225
$119,540
$117,766
$115,498
$111,511
$106,272
$104,184

$91,423

$83,609

$78,620

$77,888

$71,710



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

Police Records Specialist
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Recruit

Parking Enforcement
Parking Enforcement
Police Recruit

Police Cadet

Police Officer

Part Time Police Records Assistant

Public Safety Dispatcher (Temp)

Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$67,865
$59,412
$57,622
$42,541
$40,444
$38,341
$33,072
$22,625
$16,950
$15,806
$3,157
$1,777
$523



