	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Sergeant		Albany	Police	\$244,416
2.	Police Chief		Albany	Police	\$231,986
3.	Police Sergeant		Albany	Police	\$231,039
4.	Police Lieutenant		Albany	Police	\$226,565
5.	Police Sergeant		Albany	Police	\$212,978
6.	Police Officer		Albany	Police	\$206,233
7.	Police Lieutenant		Albany	Police	\$199,889
8.	Police Officer		Albany	Police	\$198,804
9.	Police Sergeant		Albany	Police	\$197,303
10.	Police Officer		Albany	Police	\$159,981
11.	Police Officer		Albany	Police	\$158,051
12.	Police Officer		Albany	Police	\$151,339
13.	Police Officer		Albany	Police	\$150,925
14.	Police Sergeant		Albany	Police	\$150,830
15.	Police Officer		Albany	Police	\$148,310
16.	Police Officer		Albany	Police	\$147,235
17.	Police Sergeant		Albany	Police	\$143,397
18.	Police Officer		Albany	Police	\$139,953
19.	Police Officer		Albany	Police	\$133,878
20.	Police Officer		Albany	Police	\$128,225
21.	Police Officer		Albany	Police	\$119,540
22.	Public Safety Dispatcher		Albany	Police	\$117,766
23.	Public Safety Dispatcher		Albany	Police	\$115,498
24.	Public Safety Dispatcher		Albany	Police	\$111,511
25.	Police Officer		Albany	Police	\$106,272
26.	Public Safety Dispatcher		Albany	Police	\$104,184
27.	Public Safety Dispatcher		Albany	Police	\$91,423
28.	Public Safety Dispatcher		Albany	Police	\$83,609
29.	Police Administrative Specialist		Albany	Police	\$78,620
30.	Police Officer		Albany	Police	\$77,888
31.	Public Safety Dispatcher		Albany	Police	\$71,710

32.	Police Records Specialist	Albany	Police	\$67,865
33.	Police Officer	Albany	Police	\$59,412
34.	Police Officer	Albany	Police	\$57,622
35.	Police Officer	Albany	Police	\$42,541
36.	Police Officer	Albany	Police	\$40,444
37.	Police Recruit	Albany	Police	\$38,341
38.	Parking Enforcement	Albany	Police	\$33,072
39.	Parking Enforcement	Albany	Police	\$22,625
40.	Police Recruit	Albany	Police	\$16,950
41.	Police Cadet	Albany	Police	\$15,806
42.	Police Officer	Albany	Police	\$3,157
43.	Part Time Police Records Assistant	Albany	Police	\$1,777
44.	Public Safety Dispatcher (Temp)	Albany	Police	\$523